506048661 05/07/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6095375

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRADLEY N. LITWIN	04/16/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRADLEY N. LITWIN
Street Address:	6505 N. FAIRHILL STREET
City:	PHILADELPHIA
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19126

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16838177

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)205-8050

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7032058000

Email: mailroom@bskb.com, thuy-kim.t.nguyen@bskb.com

Correspondent Name: BIRCH STEWART KOLASH & BIRCH LLP Address Line 1: 8110 GATEHOUSE ROAD, SUITE 100E

Address Line 4: FALLSCHURCH, VIRGINIA 22042

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4299-0915PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THUY-KIM T. NGUYEN
SIGNATURE:	/Thuy-Kim T. Nguyen/
DATE SIGNED:	05/07/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=2020-05-07-DEC-asfiled-4299-0915PUS1#page1.tif

PATENT 506048661 REEL: 052596 FRAME: 0950

SN: 16/838,177 April 2, 2020

Attorney Docket No. 4299-0915PUS1

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

P.O. Box 747 • Falls Church, Virginia 22040-0747

Telephone: (703) 205-8000 * Facsimile: (703) 205-8050 * Email: mailroom@bskb.com

DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION

Title of Invention	::) .	SLIDING LAMP	
		As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:	
Application not Attached	4	This declaration is directed to the application attached hereto. If the application is not attached hereto, the application is as identified by the attorney docket number as set forth above and/or the following:	
Enter Appin. No	رث	United States Application Number or PCT International Applin. No.	
Enter Filing Date	ఉ	filed on	
		The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.	
a.		I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.	
		I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application, including the claims.	
		I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to patentability as defined in Title 37, Code of Federal Regulations § 1.56.	
		I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.	
		LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR	
ivventor's Name =	⇒	Inventor: Bradley N. Litwin Date: 4/18/2020	
inventor's Signature - ×	❖	Signature: Mully Cita	
An application separate form	ı da for	nta sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form. Use a each inventor; or check the box below and complete the attached page(s) to list additional inventors.	
Additional in	nve	ntors are being named on thesupplemental sheet(s) attached hereto.	

BSK8AIA01(03-20)

PATENT REEL: 052596 FRAME: 0951

RECORDED: 05/07/2020